
                         
                             

                         
                          

                              
                              

                       
                     

            
          

                        
                                                          Action                            Value

                                                            B.Conc                            0.1
                                                          B.Conc                            25
                                                          B.Conc                            100
                                                          B.Conc                            100

Name
Sequence
Pump A
Pump B
Total Flow 

:Pentapeptide-3
:GPRPA-NH2 (Acetate Salt)
:0.1%Trifluoroacetic in 100% water
:0.1%Trifluoroacetic in 100% acetonitrile
 :1ml/min
:214nmWavelength

Analytial column type :Phenomenex Luna® 5 μm C18（2） (4.6*250mm*5 μm)

                               

Dissolution method 

Inj. Volume
Time
0.01
25.00
33.00
38.00
40.00                            B.Con

:100%H2O 

: 15ul
Module
Pumps
Pumps
Pumps
Pumps
Pumps c                            0.1

50.00                               Controller                      Stop  

Chromatogram

Sample Information
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Peak Table
Detector A 214nm

Peak#
 1 
 2 
 3 
 4 
 5 
 6 
 7 
 8 
 9 

 10 
 11 

Total

Ret. Time
 5.424 
 9.286 

 10.748 
 11.801 
 12.578 
 14.855 
 15.819 
 16.475 
 16.733 
 17.592 
 18.540 

Area
 166800 
 94181 
 49858 

 161520 
 24848784 

 24940 
 45952 
 6417 

 16492 
 21319 
 10856 

 25447119 

Height
 24560 
 11023 
 8116 

 11090 
 2070417 

 3633 
 7161 
 1127 
 2236 
 3675 
 1561 

 2144599 

Area%
 0.655 
 0.370 
 0.196 
 0.635 

 97.649 
 0.098 
 0.181 
 0.025 
 0.065 
 0.084 
 0.043 
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Email：marketing@motifbiotech.com                        Web：http://www.motifbiotech.com 

Add：B04, Building 17, No. 122, Yongan Rd, Suzhou National Hi-Tech District, PRC

Suzhou Motif Biotech Co., Ltd.


